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NAME ROLE email @lns.org.uk

Senior Leadership Team

Mr M Schofield Headteacher spalmer@lns.org.uk

Mr R Melia School Business Manager rmelia@lns.org.uk

Mr N Atherton Assistant Headteacher (Inclusion, Pastoral and Safegurading) natherton@lns.org.uk

Ms C James Assistant Headteacher (Curriculum) cjames@lns.org.uk

Mr M Knight Assistant Headteacher (Head of Sixth Form) mknight@lns.org.uk

Ms T Simmonds Assistant Headteacher (Teaching and Learning) tsimmonds@lns.org.uk

Ms K Grant Assistant Headteacher (Achievement and Progress) kgrant@lns.org.uk

Teaching Staff

Mr M Ahmet Economics/Business Studies mahmet@lns.org.uk

Mr P Anim Maths Teacher panim@lns.org.uk

Mr K Baker Head of Geography kbaker@lns.org.uk

Ms L Bennett CEIAG/Head of Business Studies & Economics/Assistant Head of 
6th Form lbennett@lns.org.uk

Mr P Bew Maritime Studies Teacher pbew@lns.org.uk

Ms K Blake Head of English kblake@lns.org.uk

Mr J Bradstreet Science Teacher/HOY 10 jbradstreet@lns.org.uk

Mr J Bullar Head of Nautical Studies jbullar@lns.org.uk

Mr H Carr Acting Head of MFL hcarr@lns.org.uk

Ms S Constable Geography Teacher sconstable@lns.org.uk

Mr M Conway Science Teacher mconway@lns.org.uk

Mr Cotter-Boston DT Teacher fcotter-boston@lns.org.uk

Mr R Cripps PE Teacher/HOY 9 rcripps@lns.org.uk

Ms K Critchley Head of Science kcritchley@lns.org.uk

Mr A Croft Head of DT acroft@lns.org.uk

Mr T Ghebrehiwet ICT Teacher tghebrehiwet@lns.org.uk

Mr J Goldsmith Head of PE jgoldsmith@lns.org.uk

Ms R Gonzalez Head of MFL rgonzalez@lns.org.uk

Ms C Hale Deputy Head of English chale@lns.org.uk

Mr M Hamblin English Teacher mhamblin@lns.org.uk

Mr Q Hussain Head of ICT qhussain@lns.org.uk

Ms A Jewitt EAL/Government and Politics Teacher ajewitt@lns.org.uk

Mr S Khan Maths Teacher skhan@lns.org.uk

Mr M Kingsley Head of Maths mkingsley@lns.org.uk

Ms M Lucking Art Teacher mlucking@lns.org.uk

Ms S Medina Head of History smedina@lns.org.uk
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Mr D Merrick Head of RE dmerrick@lns.org.uk

Ms M Mills Science Teacher/HOY 11 mmills@lns.org.uk

Mr J North English Teacher jnorth@lns.org.uk

Mr JP O'Brien English Teacher jobrien@lns.org.uk

Ms N Pathumakanthar Science Teacher npathumakanthar@

Mr J Powell Maths Teacher/HOY 8 jpowell@lns.org.uk

Ms N Rahman English Teacher nrahman@lns.org.uk

Mr JC Roghi MFL Teacher jcroghi@lns.org.uk

Ms F Schuil Head of Performing Arts fschuil@lns.org.uk

Mr J Shaw PE Teacher/Btec Coordinator jshaw@lns.org.uk

Ms L Shaw Maths Teacher lshaw@lns.org.uk

Mr C Simpson PE Teacher csimpson@lns.org.uk

Mr J Walsh Deputy Head of PE jwalsh@lns.org.uk

Mr E Ward-Thomas Humanities Teacher eward-thomas@lns.org.uk

Mr A Watts School Games Organiser/PE awatts@lns.org.ukk

Mr M Williams Science Teacher mwilliams-2@lns.org.uk

Ms L Wilson-Scott Head of Art lwilson-scott@lns.org.uk

Ms B Wolkowski Deputy Head of Science bwolkowski@lns.org.uk

Support Staff

Mrs Z Bes-Green Nautical Senior Instructor zbesgreen@lns.org.uk

Mr C Burton DT Technician cburton@lns.org.uk

Ms S Cronin Administration Assistant scronin@lns.org.uk

Ms E Cole Data Manager ecole@lns.org.uk

Ms K Cunliffe Attendance Officer kcunliffe@lns.org.uk

Mr D Elliott Premises Assistant delliott@lns.org.uk

Ms N Harvey Pastoral Support Administrator nharvey@lns.org.uk

Mrs D Jones Finance Officer djones@lns.org.uk

Ms C Knight Administration/Admissions Officer cknight@lns.org.uk

Mr A Koroma Science Technician akoroma@lns.org.uk

Ms M Latham Exams Officer mlatham@lns.org.uk

Ms S Palmer Head's PA/HR Officer spalmer@lns.org.uk

Mr R Saxton Premises Manager rsaxton@lns.org.uk

Ms A Suter Librarian asuter@lns.org.uk

Mr Y Syed Science Technician ymustafa@lns.org.uk

Mr G Tachie Premises Assistant gtachie@lns.org.uk

Mr I Jonston Safer Schools Police Officer policeliason@lns.org.uk

Learning Support Team
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Ms E Robertson SENDCO erobertson@lns.org.uk

Mr A Alefounder Learning Support Assistant aalefounder@lns.org.uk 

Ms T Allen High Level Teaching Assistant tallen@lns.org.uk

Mr W Amoh Learning Support Assistant wamoh@lns.org.uk

Ms T Baffour-Mitchell Learning Support Assistant tbaffour-mitchell@lns.org.uk

Mr D Bubb Learning Support Assistant dbubb@lns.org.uk

Ms S Casagrande Learning Support Assistant scasagrande@lns.org.uk

Mr N Fosu Learning Support Assistant nfosu@lns.org.uk

Mr M Hakin Learning Support Assistant mhakin@lns.org.uk

Ms N Henry Learning Support Assistant nhenry@lns.org.uk

Ms I Isidore High Level Teaching Assistant iisidore@lns.org.uk

Mr M Macfoy Learning Support Assistant mmacfoy@lns.org.uk

Mr V Mendoza Learning Support Assistant vmendoza@lns.org.uk

Ms P Murphy ASC Learning Support Assistant pmurphy@lns.org.uk

Ms N O'Gorman Assistant SENCO/ASC Base Leader/HOD Psychology nogorman@lns.org.uk

Ms E O'Hara Learning Support Assistant eo'hara@lns.org.uk

Mr K Parsons Learning Support Assistant kparsons@lns.org.uk

Ms T Phillips Inclusion Support Worker tphillips@lns.org.uk

Ms M Prince School Councillor mprince@lns.org.uk

Mr M Rutherford Learning Support Assistant mrutherford@lns.org.uk

Ms V Sagadiniate Learning Support Assistant vsagadiniate@lns.org.uk

Ms H Stringer Learning Support Assistant hstringer@lns.org.uk

Mr C Wing Learning Support Assistant cwing@lns.org.uk

Ms L Winnicka ASC Learning Support Assistant lwinnicka@lns.org.uk

Ms F Wise ASC Learning Support Assistant fwise@lns.org.uk

Cover Supervisors

Mr F Fowosere Cover Supervisor ffowosere@lns.org.uk

Mr J Grubb Cover Supervisor hgrubb@lns.org.uk

Mr R Rodreguez Cover Supervisor rrodreguez@lns.org.uk
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